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UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

SONY CORPORATION,
Petitioner,

V.

RAYTHEON COMPANY,
Patent Owner.

Case IPR2016-00209
Patent 5,591,678

Before JO-ANNE M. KOKOSKI, JENNIFER MEYER CHAGNON, and
JEFFREY W. ABRAHAM Administrative Patent Judges.

CHAGNON, Administrative Patent Judge.

UPDATED SCHEDULING ORDER
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Pursuant to our Order of March 29, 2016 (Paper 15), the parties filed a
Joint Notice of Stipulation and Motion to Modify the Scheduling Order.
Paper 20. The parties’ motion is granted, and the schedule is modified to
that shown below. The details of each due date are described in the original
Scheduling Order for this proceeding (Paper 13).

DUE DATE 1 ..o June 15, 2016
DUEDATE 2 ... August 15, 2016
DUE DATE 3 ... August 30, 20161
DUE DATE 4 ... September 13, 2016
DUE DATE S ..., September 27, 2016
DUE DATE 6 ... October 4, 2016
DUE DATE 7 ..ot October 13, 2016
Itis:

ORDERED that the due dates set forth in the Scheduling Order
(Paper 13) are modified as shown above.

! The parties” motion did not include Due Date 3, but for completeness we
include the date from the original schedule. The parties may stipulate to a
change of Due Date 3 should it be necessary to do so.
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PETITIONER:

Matthew A. Smith
Zhuanjia Gu

TURNER BoYD LLP
smith@turnerboyd.com
gu@turnerboyd.com

Robert Hails
rhails@bakerlaw.com

PATENT OWNER:

Thomas J. Filarski

John L. Abramic

Brian Fahrenbach
Stanley A. Schlitter
Daniel S. Stringfield
STEPTOE & JOHNSON, LLP
tfilarski@steptoe.com
jabramic@steptoe.com
678IPR@steptoe.com
sschlitter@steptoe.com
dstringfield@steptoe.com
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